Company Name

The Crafty Tavern LTD

Car N Cab Care Limited

Cavalier Cabs

Trading As: Greenway Car Sales
Trading As: Greenway Car Sales

Firsthame
Sarah
Christina

David
Christopher
Peter Thomas
Steven

David Stephen
Colin George

Lee

Christopher
Chaudhury Khalil
Philip Richard
Andrew Norman
Harry

Paul Alastair

Peter

Gary Paul

Peter Thomas
Sean

Sean

Robert Edwin James
Christopher Arthur
Phillip John

Paul Ronald
Stephen

Matthew Louis
David Francis

Carl

Mohammed Samsul
Phillip James

Carl

Surname
Smithson
Powell

Cooper
Lindon
Douglas
Jenkinson

Stark
Murphy
Davies
Lucan-Pratt
Ahmad
Owen
MacAskill
Sabordo
Hyland
Johnson
Faulkner
Douglas
Anderson
Anderson
Balshaw
Carroll
Croft
Mackenzie
Flanagan
Dorian
McPherson
Upton
Hussain
Power
Upton

Licence TypesDescription
Lottery Licence

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence - Alcohol
Personal Licence - Alcohol
Private Hire Vehicle
House to House Collection
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle

Hackney Vehicle

Personal Licence - Alcohol
Personal Licence - Alcohol
Premises Licence
Hackney Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Driver

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Driver
Hackney Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle

Issue Date
02/01/24
02/01/24
02/01/24
03/01/24
03/01/24
03/01/24
03/01/24
03/01/24
03/01/24
03/01/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
04/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
05/01/24
08/01/24
08/01/24
08/01/24
08/01/24
08/01/24
08/01/24



TUPA GROUP LIMITED
Oldershaw Rugby Union Football Club Limited

Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited

Car N Cab Care Limited

Mitchells & Butlers Leisure Retail Limited

Cavalier Cabs

Trading As: Greenway Car Sales

Mehalathan
Syed Kamal

Samithamby
David Philip

Daryl David Peter

Wayne Joseph
Barrie John
Michael

Peter

Robert

Alan

Emre

Rafal Piotr

Cutesan
Hugh Antony
Paul

John

Stephen

Peter John
Eugen

Philip Richard
Daniel Stephen

Benjamin Joseph

Paul

Wayne Anthony
Keith

Philip Paul

Sean

Arulampalam
Miah

Nirojiny
Bonner
Holbrook

Smith
Lavercombe
Birks
Brammer
Brown
Quigley
Demir
Tomaszewski

Sahayanathan
Sinclair
Pownall

Smith
Thomas
Walsh
Gusa
Owen
Norton
Nessling
Edwards
Carney
Beswick
Lewis
Anderson

Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Hackney Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

08/01/24
09/01/24
09/01/24
09/01/24
09/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
10/01/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
11/01/24
12/01/24
12/01/24
12/01/24
12/01/24
12/01/24
12/01/24
12/01/24
12/01/24
12/01/24
15/01/24
15/01/24
15/01/24



Trading As: Greenway Car Sales

Car N Cab Care Limited

RNL Motors Ltd
RNL Motors Ltd

Trading As: Greenway Car Sales

MW Transport

MW Transport

Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited
E V S North West Limited

Sean
Andrew David
Binoy
Gary

Lee Michael

Carl

David

Lee Michael
Barry Joseph
Peter Thomas
Lee David
Derek Edmund
Paul

Gary

Mark Mathew
Christopher William
Sean

Lee Jon

John Bernard
Ben Michael
Lee

Michael
Stephen John
Michael

John Paul
Latif
Shaun Patrick

Anderson
Michael
Scaria
Gregory

Evans

Blessing
Shields
Evans
Roberts
Douglas
Steens
Nudd
Hutchinson
Coady
Carter
Hogan
Anderson
Hulmston
Cook
Taylor
Bailey
Williams
Banks
Williams

Wheadon
Afsalli
Reilly

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Driver
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Driver
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Personal Licence - Alcohol

Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

15/01/24
15/01/24
15/01/24
15/01/24
15/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
16/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24
17/01/24



ENCHANTED DRINKS CO LTD
Wirral Chauffeurs/Exec-One

MW Transport
Grocery Stores (Wirral) Ltd

Bunning & Price Limited

The Saddle Club

Vur Village Trading No1 Limited

Grocery Stores (Wirral) Ltd

Chitaranjankumar
Yusuf

Andrew David
Logeswaran

Darren Mark
David

Steven Giles

Stephen Noel
Michael

Rocky Leroy John
Mark
Mark Edward William

Paul
James Lawrence
David

Allan William
Alan Francis
Kevin John

Ross

James Edwin
Veerinder Singh
Elizabeth Martha
Julian Francis
James Edwin

Bryan William
Lewis

Prasad

Charles Edward

Patel

Gokce

Michael
Sivasubramaniam

Williamson
Craze
Smith
Mosses
Williams

Kelly
Farragher
London

Swift
Wood
Melling

Boulsover
Jones
Peel
Farlam
Orsich
Grewal
Lewis
Johnson
Orsich

Duncan
Evans
Mahadevan
Stewart

Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle SC
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Operator
Marriage Premises
Marriage Premises
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Marriage Premises
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Hackney Driver
Gaming Machine Notification
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle

17/01/24
18/01/24
18/01/24
18/01/24
18/01/24
18/01/24
18/01/24
18/01/24
18/01/24
18/01/24
18/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
22/01/24
22/01/24
22/01/24
22/01/24



MW Transport

E V S North West Limited

Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited

Mitchells & Butlers Leisure Retail Limited

Wirral Settles Ltd
Wirral Settles Ltd

John
Gerard John
lan Brian
John
Michael
Alan

Richard Stephen

Abul
Michael

Valerie

Helen

Peter Thomas
Peter

Kazi Adil

Dorothy Anne
lan Peter
David

Abul

Debbie

Steven John
Kenneth Shaun
David William
Lutfi

Paul Graham
Laura

Kevin Paul
Kayne Paul
Gary Ronald

Bennett
Connelly
Wright
Aspinall
Williams
Parker
Boulton
Hussain
Tennant

Parr
Burkey
Douglas
Cannon
Imam

Hewitt
Campbell
Fuller
Hussain
Lamb

Williams
Dodd
Jones
Karadag
Jarvis
Rigby
Wilkinson
Daly
Collins

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle SC

Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Hackney Driver
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Personal Licence - Alcohol
Personal Licence - Alcohol

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Operator
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Operator

Personal Licence - Alcohol

Hackney Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

22/01/24
22/01/24
22/01/24
22/01/24
22/01/24
22/01/24
22/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
23/01/24
24/01/24
24/01/24
24/01/24
24/01/24
24/01/24
24/01/24
24/01/24
24/01/24
24/01/24
24/01/24
24/01/24



Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited
Alliance Property Holdings Limited

Thornton Hall Hotel Limited

Grocery Stores (Wirral) Ltd

Cavalier Cabs
Cavalier Cabs

E V S North West Limited
E V S North West Limited
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited

Cavalier Cabs
Ei Group Limited
Redcat Taverns Limited

Marston's PLC

Malcolm Andrew
Darren Thomas

Derek Edward

Brian
David William

Robert
Richard

Peter Thomas
Colin

Philip Richard
Philip Richard
Mark Warren

Keith Michael
William Alan
Philip Richard

Gary Edward
Paul Owen

Gary John
Peter Thomas
Latif

Roberto

Colin Andrew

Davies
Hankin

Colman

Salusbury
Jones

Murphy
Birks
Douglas
Williams
Owen
Owen
Seymour

Dixon
Davies
Owen

Roberts
Nugent

Brunt
Douglas
Afsalli
Rapisarda
Warren

Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Hackney Vehicle
Marriage Premises
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Operator
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Driver
Hackney Vehicle
Hackney Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Driver
Hackney Vehicle
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Private Hire Vehicle
Private Hire Vehicle

Personal Licence - Alcohol

Private Hire Vehicle

24/01/24
24/01/24
24/01/24
25/01/24
25/01/24
25/01/24
25/01/24
25/01/24
25/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
26/01/24
29/01/24
29/01/24
29/01/24
29/01/24
30/01/24
30/01/24
30/01/24
30/01/24



Stephen Riley Private Hire Vehicle 30/01/24
Jacqueline Anne Wharton Private Hire Vehicle 30/01/24



