Company Name	Firstname	Surname	Licence TypesDescription	Issue Date
	Sarah	Smithson	Lottery Licence	02/01/24
	Christina	Powell	Premises Licence	02/01/24
The Crafty Tavern LTD			Premises Licence	02/01/24
	David	Cooper	Personal Licence - Alcohol	03/01/24
	Christopher	Lindon	Personal Licence - Alcohol	03/01/24
	Peter Thomas	Douglas	Private Hire Vehicle	03/01/24
	Steven	Jenkinson	House to House Collection	03/01/24
Car N Cab Care Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	03/01/24
	David Stephen	Stark	Hackney Vehicle	03/01/24
	Colin George	Murphy	Hackney Vehicle	03/01/24
	Lee	Davies	Personal Licence - Alcohol	04/01/24
	Christopher	Lucan-Pratt	Personal Licence - Alcohol	04/01/24
	Chaudhury Khalil	Ahmad	Premises Licence	04/01/24
Cavalier Cabs	Philip Richard	Owen	Hackney Vehicle	04/01/24
	Andrew Norman	MacAskill	Private Hire Vehicle	04/01/24
	Harry	Sabordo	Private Hire Vehicle	04/01/24
	Paul Alastair	Hyland	Hackney Vehicle	04/01/24
	Peter	Johnson	Private Hire Vehicle	04/01/24
	Gary Paul	Faulkner	Private Hire Vehicle	05/01/24
	Peter Thomas	Douglas	Private Hire Vehicle	05/01/24
Trading As: Greenway Car Sales	Sean	Anderson	Private Hire Vehicle	05/01/24
Trading As: Greenway Car Sales	Sean	Anderson	Private Hire Vehicle	05/01/24
	Robert Edwin James	Balshaw	Private Hire Vehicle	05/01/24
	Christopher Arthur	Carroll	Hackney Vehicle	05/01/24
	Phillip John	Croft	Private Hire Vehicle	05/01/24
	Paul Ronald	Mackenzie	Private Hire Vehicle	05/01/24
	Stephen	Flanagan	Hackney Driver	05/01/24
	Matthew Louis	Dorian	Private Hire Vehicle	08/01/24
	David Francis	McPherson	Private Hire Driver	08/01/24
	Carl	Upton	Hackney Vehicle	08/01/24
	Mohammed Samsul	Hussain	Private Hire Vehicle	08/01/24
	Phillip James	Power	Private Hire Vehicle	08/01/24
	Carl	Upton	Hackney Vehicle	08/01/24

TUPA GROUP LIMITED			Premises Licence	08/01/24
Oldershaw Rugby Union Football Club Limited			Premises Licence	09/01/24
	Mehalathan	Arulampalam	Premises Licence	09/01/24
	Syed Kamal	Miah	Private Hire Vehicle	09/01/24
	Samithamby	Nirojiny	Premises Licence	09/01/24
	David Philip	Bonner	Private Hire Vehicle	10/01/24
	Daryl David Peter	Holbrook	Private Hire Vehicle	10/01/24
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	10/01/24
	Wayne Joseph	Smith	Private Hire Vehicle	10/01/24
	Barrie John	Lavercombe	Private Hire Vehicle	10/01/24
	Michael	Birks	Hackney Vehicle	10/01/24
	Peter	Brammer	Private Hire Vehicle	10/01/24
	Robert	Brown	Private Hire Vehicle	10/01/24
	Alan	Quigley	Private Hire Vehicle	10/01/24
	Emre	Demir	Premises Licence	10/01/24
	Rafal Piotr	Tomaszewski	Private Hire Vehicle	11/01/24
Car N Cab Care Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	11/01/24
	Cutesan	Sahayanathan	Premises Licence	11/01/24
	Hugh Antony	Sinclair	Private Hire Vehicle	11/01/24
	Paul	Pownall	Private Hire Vehicle	11/01/24
Mitchells & Butlers Leisure Retail Limited			Premises Licence	11/01/24
	John	Smith	Premises Licence	12/01/24
	Stephen	Thomas	Hackney Vehicle	12/01/24
	Peter John	Walsh	Hackney Vehicle	12/01/24
	Eugen	Gusa	Private Hire Vehicle	12/01/24
Cavalier Cabs	Philip Richard	Owen	Hackney Vehicle	12/01/24
	Daniel Stephen	Norton	Private Hire Vehicle	12/01/24
	Benjamin Joseph	Nessling	Hackney Vehicle	12/01/24
	Paul	Edwards	Hackney Vehicle	12/01/24
	Wayne Anthony	Carney	Private Hire Vehicle	12/01/24
	Keith	Beswick	Private Hire Vehicle	15/01/24
	Philip Paul	Lewis	Private Hire Vehicle	15/01/24
Trading As: Greenway Car Sales	Sean	Anderson	Private Hire Vehicle	15/01/24

Trading As: Greenway Car Sales	Sean	Anderson	Private Hire Vehicle	15/01/24
	Andrew David	Michael	Private Hire Driver	15/01/24
	Binoy	Scaria	Private Hire Vehicle	15/01/24
	Gary	Gregory	Hackney Driver	15/01/24
Car N Cab Care Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	15/01/24
	Lee Michael	Evans	Hackney Driver	16/01/24
RNL Motors Ltd			Private Hire Vehicle	16/01/24
RNL Motors Ltd			Private Hire Vehicle	16/01/24
	Carl	Blessing	Private Hire Vehicle	16/01/24
	David	Shields	Personal Licence - Alcohol	16/01/24
	Lee Michael	Evans	Private Hire Driver	16/01/24
	Barry Joseph	Roberts	Private Hire Vehicle	16/01/24
	Peter Thomas	Douglas	Hackney Vehicle	16/01/24
	Lee David	Steens	Private Hire Vehicle	16/01/24
	Derek Edmund	Nudd	Private Hire Vehicle	16/01/24
	Paul	Hutchinson	Hackney Vehicle	16/01/24
	Gary	Coady	Private Hire Vehicle	16/01/24
	Mark Mathew	Carter	Private Hire Vehicle	16/01/24
	Christopher William	Hogan	Private Hire Driver	16/01/24
Trading As: Greenway Car Sales	Sean	Anderson	Private Hire Vehicle	17/01/24
	Lee Jon	Hulmston	Private Hire Vehicle	17/01/24
	John Bernard	Cook	Private Hire Vehicle	17/01/24
	Ben Michael	Taylor	Private Hire Driver	17/01/24
	Lee	Bailey	Private Hire Driver	17/01/24
MW Transport	Michael	Williams	Private Hire Vehicle	17/01/24
	Stephen John	Banks	Private Hire Vehicle	17/01/24
MW Transport	Michael	Williams	Private Hire Vehicle	17/01/24
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	17/01/24
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	17/01/24
E V S North West Limited			Hackney Vehicle	17/01/24
	John Paul	Wheadon	Private Hire Vehicle	17/01/24
	Latif	Afsalli	Private Hire Vehicle	17/01/24
	Shaun Patrick	Reilly	Private Hire Vehicle	17/01/24

	Chitaranjankumar	Patel	Premises Licence	17/01/24
	Yusuf	Gokce	Private Hire Vehicle	18/01/24
	Andrew David	Michael	Private Hire Vehicle	18/01/24
	Logeswaran	Sivasubramaniam	Premises Licence	18/01/24
ENCHANTED DRINKS CO LTD			Premises Licence	18/01/24
Wirral Chauffeurs/Exec-One	Darren Mark	Williamson	Private Hire Vehicle	18/01/24
	David	Craze	Private Hire Vehicle	18/01/24
	Steven Giles	Smith	Private Hire Vehicle	18/01/24
	Stephen Noel	Mosses	Private Hire Vehicle	18/01/24
MW Transport	Michael	Williams	Private Hire Vehicle SC	18/01/24
Grocery Stores (Wirral) Ltd			Premises Licence	18/01/24
	Rocky Leroy John	Kelly	Private Hire Vehicle	19/01/24
	Mark	Farragher	Private Hire Vehicle	19/01/24
	Mark Edward William	London	Private Hire Operator	19/01/24
Bunning & Price Limited			Marriage Premises	19/01/24
The Saddle Club	Paul	Swift	Marriage Premises	19/01/24
	James Lawrence	Wood	Private Hire Vehicle	19/01/24
	David	Melling	Private Hire Vehicle	19/01/24
Vur Village Trading No1 Limited			Marriage Premises	19/01/24
	Allan William	Boulsover	Private Hire Vehicle	19/01/24
	Alan Francis	Jones	Private Hire Vehicle	19/01/24
	Kevin John	Peel	Private Hire Vehicle	19/01/24
	Ross	Farlam	Hackney Vehicle	19/01/24
	James Edwin	Orsich	Private Hire Vehicle	19/01/24
	Veerinder Singh	Grewal	Private Hire Vehicle	19/01/24
	Elizabeth Martha	Lewis	Private Hire Vehicle	19/01/24
	Julian Francis	Johnson	Hackney Vehicle	19/01/24
	James Edwin	Orsich	Private Hire Vehicle	19/01/24
Grocery Stores (Wirral) Ltd			Premises Licence	19/01/24
	Bryan William	Duncan	Hackney Driver	22/01/24
	Lewis	Evans	Gaming Machine Notification	22/01/24
	Prasad	Mahadevan	Premises Licence	22/01/24
	Charles Edward	Stewart	Private Hire Vehicle	22/01/24

	John	Bennett	Private Hire Vehicle	22/01/24
	Gerard John	Connelly	Private Hire Vehicle	22/01/24
	lan Brian	Wright	Private Hire Vehicle SC	22/01/24
	John	Aspinall	Hackney Vehicle	22/01/24
MW Transport	Michael	Williams	Private Hire Vehicle	22/01/24
	Alan	Parker	Private Hire Vehicle	22/01/24
	Richard Stephen	Boulton	Hackney Vehicle	22/01/24
	Abul	Hussain	Hackney Driver	23/01/24
	Michael	Tennant	Private Hire Vehicle	23/01/24
E V S North West Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	23/01/24
	Valerie	Parr	Personal Licence - Alcohol	23/01/24
	Helen	Burkey	Personal Licence - Alcohol	23/01/24
	Peter Thomas	Douglas	Private Hire Vehicle	23/01/24
	Peter	Cannon	Private Hire Vehicle	23/01/24
	Kazi Adil	Imam	Private Hire Vehicle	23/01/24
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	23/01/24
	Dorothy Anne	Hewitt	Private Hire Vehicle	23/01/24
	Ian Peter	Campbell	Private Hire Vehicle	23/01/24
	David	Fuller	Private Hire Vehicle	23/01/24
	Abul	Hussain	Private Hire Driver	23/01/24
	Debbie	Lamb	Private Hire Vehicle	23/01/24
Mitchells & Butlers Leisure Retail Limited			Premises Licence	23/01/24
	Steven John	Williams	Private Hire Vehicle	24/01/24
	Kenneth Shaun	Dodd	Private Hire Vehicle	24/01/24
	David William	Jones	Private Hire Operator	24/01/24
	Lutfi	Karadag	Private Hire Vehicle	24/01/24
	Paul Graham	Jarvis	Private Hire Operator	24/01/24
	Laura	Rigby	Personal Licence - Alcohol	24/01/24
	Kevin Paul	Wilkinson	Hackney Vehicle	24/01/24
	Kayne Paul	Daly	Hackney Vehicle	24/01/24
	Gary Ronald	Collins	Private Hire Vehicle	24/01/24
Wirral Settles Ltd			Private Hire Vehicle	24/01/24
Wirral Settles Ltd			Private Hire Vehicle	24/01/24

	Malcolm Andrew	Davies	Private Hire Vehicle	24/01/24
	Darren Thomas	Hankin	Private Hire Vehicle	24/01/24
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	24/01/24
Alliance Property Holdings Limited			Premises Licence	25/01/24
	Derek Edward	Colman	Hackney Vehicle	25/01/24
Thornton Hall Hotel Limited			Marriage Premises	25/01/24
	Brian	Salusbury	Private Hire Vehicle	25/01/24
	David William	Jones	Private Hire Vehicle	25/01/24
Grocery Stores (Wirral) Ltd			Premises Licence	25/01/24
	Robert	Murphy	Private Hire Vehicle	26/01/24
	Richard	Birks	Private Hire Operator	26/01/24
	Peter Thomas	Douglas	Private Hire Vehicle	26/01/24
	Colin	Williams	Private Hire Driver	26/01/24
Cavalier Cabs	Philip Richard	Owen	Hackney Vehicle	26/01/24
Cavalier Cabs	Philip Richard	Owen	Hackney Vehicle	26/01/24
	Mark Warren	Seymour	Private Hire Vehicle	26/01/24
E V S North West Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	26/01/24
E V S North West Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	26/01/24
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	26/01/24
Vehicle Management Solutions (NW) Limited			Private Hire Vehicle	26/01/24
	Keith Michael	Dixon	Private Hire Vehicle	26/01/24
	William Alan	Davies	Private Hire Driver	26/01/24
Cavalier Cabs	Philip Richard	Owen	Hackney Vehicle	26/01/24
Ei Group Limited			Premises Licence	26/01/24
Redcat Taverns Limited			Premises Licence	26/01/24
	Gary Edward	Roberts	Private Hire Vehicle	29/01/24
	Paul Owen	Nugent	Private Hire Vehicle	29/01/24
Marston's PLC			Premises Licence	29/01/24
	Gary John	Brunt	Premises Licence	29/01/24
	Peter Thomas	Douglas	Private Hire Vehicle	30/01/24
	Latif	Afsalli	Private Hire Vehicle	30/01/24
	Roberto	Rapisarda	Personal Licence - Alcohol	30/01/24
	Colin Andrew	Warren	Private Hire Vehicle	30/01/24

Stephen	Riley	Private Hire Vehicle	30/01/24
Jacqueline Anne	Wharton	Private Hire Vehicle	30/01/24